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Academic Advisors Fall 2016 

 

Program Student  Advisor Room  Phone  Email Address 
MTS, MACM  Dr. Andy Arterbury 231 254-710-7834 Andrew_Arterbury@baylor.edu 
Biblical Studies and Languages A-I Dr. Dennis Tucker 216 254-710-7346 Dennis_Tucker@baylor.edu 
 J-R Dr. Steve Reid 252 254-710-6282 Stephen_Reid@baylor.edu 
 S-Z Dr. Joel Weaver 227 254-710-6221 Joel_Weaver@baylor.edu 
MDIV/MBA  Dr. Terry York 205.3 254-710-6089 Terry_York@baylor.edu 
MDIV/JD  Dr. Terry York 205.3 254-710-6089 Terry_York@baylor.edu 
MDIV/MM  Dr. Terry York 205.3 254-710-6089 Terry_York@baylor.edu 
MDV/MSW  Dr. Terry York  205.3 254-710-6089 Terry_York@baylor.edu 
Ministry Leadership A-M Dr. Joel Gregory 217 254-710-6476 Joel_Gregory@baylor.edu 
 N-Z Dr. Hulitt Gloer 212 254-710-6696 William_Gloer@baylor.edu 
World Christianity & Witness  Dr. Mike Stroope 237 254-710-6745 Michael_Stroope@baylor.edu 
Spiritual Formation and Discipleship  Dr. Terry York 205.3 254-710-6089 Terry_York@baylor.edu 
Sports Ministry  Dr. John White 219 254-710-6586 John_B_White@baylor.edu 
Theology A-F Dr. Kimlyn Bender 211 254-710-9849 Kimlyn_Bender@baylor.edu 
 G-M Dr. Brian Brewer 213 254-710-6396 Brian_Brewer@baylor.edu 
 N-S Dr. Roger Olson 222 254-710-6654 Roger_Olson@baylor.edu 
 T-Z Dr. David Wilhite 225 254-710-6789 David_Wilhite@baylor.edu 
Worship Leadership  Dr. Terry York 205.3 254-710-6089 Terry_York@baylor.edu 
Youth, Family, and Student Ministry  Dr. Grear Howard 104.4 254-710-6087 Grear_Howard@baylor.edu 
      
Mentoring   Dr. Robert Creech  314 254-710-6697 Robert_Creech@baylor.edu 
Doctor of Ministry  Dr. Preben Vang 205.2 254-710-6380 Preben_Vang@baylor.edu 


